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Main specifications

1027-0125(F43125D) can be mounted on milling machine, grinding machine,  
drilling machine and other machine tools.It is Designed for using and indexing 
in both horizontal and vertical position and can carry out 2,3,4,6,8,12,24 
divisions. This product is equipped with a face plate or chuck.

1027-0125(F43125D)  HORIZONTAL VERTICAL DIVIDING HEAD

 Items  Parameter

125
∮53.975

18
2、3、4、6、8、12、24

K11160
±40″
50
55

480X355X358

Center height mm
Dia.of short taper of spindle nose for mounting flange mm
Width of the locating key mm
Divisions
Mached chuck
24 divisions individual error
Net weight Kg
Gross weight Kg
Case dimensions mm


