## 1027-0125(F43125D) HORIZONTAL VERTICAL DIVIDING HEAD



1027-0125(F43125D) can be mounted on milling machine, grinding machine, drilling machine and other machine tools. It is Designed for using and indexing in both horizontal and vertical position and can carry out 2,3,4,6,8,12,24 divisions. This product is equipped with a face plate or chuck.

Main specifications

Items	Parameter
Center height mm	125
Dia.of short taper of spindle nose for mounting flange mm	∮ 53.975
Width of the locating key mm	18
Divisions	2、3、4、6、8、12、24
Mached chuck	K11160
24 divisions individual error	±40"
Net weight Kg	50
Gross weight Kg	55
Case dimensions mm	480X355X358

